09:00

09:45

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

13:30

Timor Sea Treaties

Public Hearing Program

Thursday 3 October 2002

Litchfield Room
Parliament House
Mitchell St
Darwin

Northern Territory Chamber of Commerce and Industry

The Northern Territory Government

Northern Territory Minerals Council

Matthew Coffey

Australians for a Free East Timor

NGOs from East Timor

» TheEast Timor National NGO Forum

= LaoHamutuk (The East Timor Institute for Reconstruction
Monitoring Analysis)

= Labour Advocacy Ingtitute of East Timor

Adjournment



