## **Timor Sea Treaties**

## **Public Hearing Program**

## Thursday 3 October 2002

## Litchfield Room Parliament House Mitchell St Darwin

09:00	Northern Territory Chamber of Commerce and Industry
09:45	The Northern Territory Government
10:30	Northern Territory Minerals Council
11:00	Matthew Coffey
11:30	Australians for a Free East Timor
12:00	<ul> <li>NGOs from East Timor</li> <li>The East Timor National NGO Forum</li> <li>La'o Hamutuk (The East Timor Institute for Reconstruction Monitoring Analysis)</li> <li>Labour Advocacy Institute of East Timor</li> </ul>
13:30	Adjournment